
Bus 4 AM Bus 5 AM

Campbell High School Campbell High School

6:36 AM Albuquerque Ave & Nesenkeag Dr 6:30 AM 253 Charles Bancroft Hwy

6:38 AM Nesenkeag Dr & Hamel Cir 6:31 AM 285 Charles Bancroft Hwy

6:40 AM Brickyard & Cummings 6:31 AM 320 Charles Bancroft Hwy

6:41 AM Cummings Dr & Josiah Dr 6:32 AM 377 Charles Bancroft Hwy

6:42 AM Pinecrest Rd & Underwood 6:33 AM Midway Ave & Naticook Ave

6:43 AM Pinecrest Rd & Whittemore 6:34 AM Naticook Ave & Charles Bancroft Hwy

6:44 AM Pinecrest Rd & Parker Cir 6:37 AM Hillcrest Rd & Shirley Way

6:44 AM Pinecrest Rd & High Plain 6:37 AM Hillcrest Rd & Meadowbrook

6:45 AM Pinecrest Rd & Augusta Way 6:39 AM Hillcrest Rd & Bear Run Dr/Tamarack Ln

6:46 AM Pinecrest Rd & 1st Locke Mill 6:40 AM Rookery Way & Willow 

6:47 AM Pinecrest Rd & Brandy Cir 6:41 AM Rookery Way & Tanager Way

6:49 AM 152/154 Pinecrest Rd 6:42 AM Tanager Way @ Circle

6:50 AM Pinecrest Rd & Moose Hollow 6:43 AM Tanager Way & Heron Dr

6:52 AM Bear Run Dr @ Circle 6:46 AM Deerwood Dr & Buttonbush Ln

6:57 AM Campbell High School 6:47 AM Deerwood Dr & Colonial Dr

6:55 AM Campbell High School

Bus 7 AM Bus 8 AM

Campbell High School Campbell High School

6:25 AM 449 Charles Bancroft Hwy 6:26 AM Charles Bancroft Hwy & Darlene Ln

6:26 AM Charles Bancroft Hwy & Colby Rd 6:27 AM 38 Charles Bancroft Hwy

6:28 AM Corning Rd & Forest Ln 6:28 AM 48 Charles Bancroft Hwy

6:30 AM 581 Charles Bancroft Hwy 6:29 AM 85 Charles Bancroft Hwy

6:32 AM 510/512 Charles Bancroft Hwy 6:30 AM Charles Bancroft Hwy & Talent Rd

6:33 AM 504/506 Charles Bancroft Hwy 6:31 AM Charles Bancroft Hwy & Snowdrop

6:35 AM Robyn Ave & Sybil 6:32 AM Broadview Dr & Riverview Cir

6:36 AM Robyn Ave & Oak Dr 6:35 AM Charles Bancroft Hwy & Carriage Rd

6:36 AM Robyn Ave & Mike Ln 6:36 AM 102 Page Rd 

6:37 AM Roberts & April Dr 6:38 AM 77 Cutler Rd

6:38 AM Albuquerque Ave & April Dr 6:39 AM Cutler Rd & Rotterdam

6:39 AM Albuquerque Ave & Bristol Way 6:40 AM Cutler Rd & Bixby

6:40 AM Albuquerque Ave & Century Ln 6:45 AM 21 & 22 Circle Dr

6:41 AM Century Ln & Lance Ave 6:49 AM 267 Derry Rd

6:43 AM Garden Ln & Jeff Ln 6:49 AM Derry Rd & 1st Horseshoe Dr

6:44 AM Garden Ln & Oak Dr 6:50 AM Page Rd & 1st Pagewood Oval Entrance

6:45 AM Garden Ln & Century Ln 6:51 AM Page Rd & Pilgrim Dr

6:47 AM Century Ln & Pearson St 6:52 AM 31 Page Rd - trailer park

6:55 AM Campbell High School 6:53 AM Page Rd & Louise Dr

6:54 AM Page Rd & Aaron Way

6:55 AM Campbell High School

LITCHFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT

2018-2019 CAMPBELL HIGH SCHOOL MORNING BUS SCHEDULE



Bus 9 AM

Campbell High School

6:35 AM Brenton St & Quigg Ct

6:36 AM Brenton St & Reid St

6:37 AM Brenton St & Newstead St

6:39 AM Burgess Dr & Aldrich St

6:41 AM Burgess Dr & Lund St

6:42 AM Burgess Dr & Brenton St/Lydston Ln

6:43 AM Brenton St & Century Ln

6:46 AM Albuquerque Ave & Griffin Ln

6:47 AM Albuquerque Ave & Pearson 

6:47 AM Albuquerque Ave & Fallon

6:49 AM Albuquerque Ave & Westview Dr

6:49 AM Albuquerque Ave & Carlisle

6:50 AM Albuquerque Ave & Windsor

6:51 AM Albuquerque Ave & Greenwich Rd/Hanover Ct

6:55 AM Campbell High School


